AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO	1 CONTRACT ID CO	DE PAGE C
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE HEQ.	NO .	5. PROJECT NO (If applicab
M011	12-03-2011	CSO-12-013		÷
CODE		dte 11/22/11		,
ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other tha	n item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			latory Commission	a
Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown		Div. of Contract: Mail Stop: TWB-0		
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		-	•	
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 20	0555	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	te and ZIP Ccce)		(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SO	LICITATION NO
		Ī		
MAR, INCORPORATED			SE DATED (SEETEM	11)
			OD DATEO (GELTTER)	• •
			103 MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
1803 RESEARCH DAVD STE 204				-33-06-317-TO74
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106				
			108 DATED (SEE ITEM X 09-16-2009	1 13)
DDE 062021639	FACILITY CODE			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITA	TIONS	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram we consider the place of the	CE DESIGNATED FOR THE fi	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR esire to change an offer alread tation and this amendment, an	TO THE HOUR AND DA submitted, such change	ATE SPECIFIED MAY e may be made
:. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) & F	012-78-51-0-145 N75 S# RQ 120520 Obliga			
N	AICS 541511 PSC D3	13	10 B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	
13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MODIFIC	ATIONS OF CONTRACTS	/UKUEKS, TÉM 44	
IT MODIFIES T	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I	PART ORDER NO BUTCH 104	
X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	IN IN HEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE COM	ANCTORDER NO INTENTION	
			ving office, appropriation data, etc	. 1
B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F	TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE (TAR 43.103(b)	CHANGES (auch as changes in pa	ring onice, appropriation data, ed	,
X		<u> </u>		
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:			
DIGTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
		· ·		
. IMPORTANT: Contractor R is not,	is required to sign this docum	nent and return	copies to the issuing offic	ю.
DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by			3.)	
he purpose of this modification is to	provide incremental	funding in the amoun	t of \$36,759.32	
ne purpose or anis modification is as	P			
See page 2 for modification details*				
telling \$1,444.356.32 (unchanged)	N () 1 () () () ()			
	2 (Changed)		•	
oral Obligation Amount \$1,444,356.3	nin tun ahangada			
eriod of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2	012 (unchanged)	s remaining unchanged	•	
eriod of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2	012 (unchanged)	s remaining unchanged	•	
eriod of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2	012 (unchanged)	s remaining unchanged	•	
eriod of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 bls modification does obligate funds;	012 (unchanged) all other condition			
Period of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 this modification does obligate funds; Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference.	012 (unchanged) all other condition	changed, remains unchanged and in full for	orce and effect	orint)
Period of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 this conditions does obligate funds; Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document references. ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	012 (unchanged) all other condition	changed, remains unchanged and in full to	orce and effect	print)
Period of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 this modification does obligate funds; Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer- ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Linda Klages	012 (unphanged) all other condition enced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full for	orce and effect ACTING OFFICER (Type or	print)
Linda Klages VicePresident, Contrac	O12 (unchanged) all other condition enced in Hem 8A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full to 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTROL Wanda M Brown Contracting Offi	orce and effect ACTING OFFICER (Type or	print) 18C. DATE SIGNED
Period of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 This modification does obligate funds; Except as provided neres, all terms and conditions of the document reference of the secure	O12 (unchanged) all other condition enced in Hem 8A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full to 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTROL WANDA M BYOWN CONTROLLING OFFI 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	orce and effect ACTING OFFICER (Type or	
Period of Performance 9/18/2009- 7/1/2 this modification does obligate funds; Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refer is NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Linda Klages VicePresident, Contract	O12 (unchanged) all other condition enced in Item 8A or 10A, as heretofore o	changed, remains unchanged and in full to 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTROL WANDA M BYOWN CONTROLLING OFFI 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	orce and effect ACTING OFFICER (Type or	

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

2011 ADMOO2

DR-33-06-317-T074 Modification No. 011 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$36,759.32; thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$1,407,597.00 to \$1,444,356.32.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

4.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$1,444,356.32

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount: \$380,397.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount: \$437,200.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount \$590,000.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount \$36,759.32

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$1,444,356.32

This modification does obligate funds, all other terms and conditions remain unchanged